BASIC AVSEC COURSE FOR AIRLINES PERSONNEL HELD AT IAL TRAINING CENTRE, NEW DELHI FROM
20 TO 31 JAN 2005
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Name

Rathod Tarun M
Banwari Lal

Santhosh Kumari
Pawan Kumar

Parmus Dipesh V

L. Sarajithlal

Diwan R.M

Nishad Naresh

Om Prakash

S.K Kaushik

V.V Vinod Kumar
Chandra Shekhar Kumar Singh
Kaushal Kishor Pandey
Ghanshyam Prasad
Manoj Kumar

Som Datt Tanwar
Gordhan Lal

Jani Jayesh J
Dhanmeher Amol

S.P Singh

Designation

Trg. Sub. Asst.

Sec. Supdt
Sub. Asst.
Sub. Asst.
Asst. Trg.
Trg Sec.
Sub. Asst.
Sec. Asst.
Sec. Asst.
Sr. Sec. Asst.

Sec. Attendant

Sub. Asst.
Tr. Sub. Asst.
Tr. Sub. Asst.

Sub. Asst.
Sr. Sec. Asst.

Sec. Supdt
Tr. Sub. Asst.
Tr. Sub. Asst.

Sec. Attendant

Organisation
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IAL
Alliance
IAL
IAL
IAL
IAL
IAL
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IAL
Alliance

Place of posting

Ahmedabad
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi

Ahmedabad

Chennai

Ahmedabad

Ahmedabad
Delhi
Delhi

Chennai
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi

Ahmedabad

Ahmedabad

Chennai

Marks

86
63
94
80
67
90
87
80
87
65
93
92
89
88
85
83
41
96
85
80

Remarks

Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass




